
A
Completa o quadro.

	Antes
	Número
	Depois

	9
	10
	11

	
	100
	

	
	200
	

	
	300
	

	
	400
	

	
	500
	

	
	600
	

	
	700
	

	
	800
	

	
	900
	

	
	999
	

	
	1000
	

	
	1010
	

	
	1020
	

	
	1030
	

	
	1040
	

	
	1050
	

	
	1060
	

	
	1070
	


Efectua as operações:

1945-1729=                  3894-2128=               2345+1469+876=        453+1234=

Matemática


Nome_________________________________________________________________





Data__________________________________________________________________











